
40. Nationales Jugendturnier 2025

Pirmasens, 26.04.2025

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Daniel Ivanov AC Heusweiler
SS 8:0

52
2:52

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  10 2

2 Richard Ralf Böhringer AV 03 Speyer
0:51

01 Fr
0:44

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Luke Wilhelm ASV Hüttigweiler
Fr

TÜ 12:2

41
SS 8:0

52
 2  9  1  1  20 1
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